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STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
2.7 Student Satisfaction Survey
2.7.1. Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance (Institution may design the
questionnaire) (results and details be provided as web link)

QOI\I Questionnaire SX;):egely Agree Neutral | Disagree
% % % %
1 [Your expectations are fulfilled with the curriculum 81.5 16.45 0.84 1.21
2 |Curriculum could enhance learners’ employability 82.15 13.67 2.66 1.52
3 |Teachers transact curriculum effectively 77.23 18.34 3.52 0.72
4 |Evaluation by teachers is fair 73.13 20.24 4.52 2.12
5 |Rest rooms are cleaned and maintained properly 70.23 19.34 8.52 1.62
6 [Institute redresses your problems in real- time 75.23 17.34 5.82 1.41
7 |Syllabus is covered in time 88.23 8.34 1.52 1.72
8 [Internal evaluation process by the teachers is satisfactory 88.7 9.25 2.23 0.81
9 |Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities 78.32 15.67 4.52 1.42
10 E;c:ninstitution provides adequate opportunities to understand and 82 7 1295 493 0.81
11 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to 74.43 16.43 6.73 532

over come them.

12 The whole process of teaching & learning is holistic and very 80.03 8.67 10.22 192

good
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